For pathways, courtyards and entrances.
Now offered in 30W - ,60W LED
Bounce® Bollard
Traditional and Contemporary Styling
LOW LEVEL
BOUNCE
BOLLARDS
Kim Lighting’s exclusive Bounce Bollard series has been

100HPS347
2 Electrical Module:
Ordering Example: Luminaire
Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options
BNB1/ 70PMH120 / BL / HS
1 2 3 4-7
1 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates BNB fixture
Cat. No.: BNB1 BNB2 BNB3 BNB4 BNB5 BNB6
High Pressure Sodium
Compact
Fluorescent
142PL operates one 26, 32, or 42 watt lamp at 120 thru 277 volts (50-60 Hz).
NOTE: For lamp/ballast information outside of the U.S.A. and Canada, please consult your local
Kim representative.
LED
} IES
Type1
} IES
Type3
} IES
Type 5
7 Optional Emergency
Battery Back-up:
For Compact Fluorescent only.
Cat. No.: EM Internal battery pack provides 90 minutes of supplemental light
at 23% of initial lamp lumens for 26, 32 or 42 watt compact
fluorescent lamps.
8 Optional Cold-Pack
Emergency Battery Pack:
Cat. No.: EM-CP The EM-CP option is a temperature controlled ballast designed to
maintain operation without interruption within a range of hi/low
ambient temperatures, -20°C to +55°C.
Internal Cold-Pack emergency battery pack provides up to 90
minutes of supplemental light. See table at right for max. lumens
output by lamps.
Lamp (4-Pin) 1 lamp lumens
42W 750
32W 575
26W 450
6 KIM LIGHTING
Bounce® Bollard
Bounce® Bollard
KIM LIGHTING 7
Photometrics
BNB Luminaire with Houseside Shield
70°
60° 60°960
160 160
1280
320